Peat & Sediment Samplers
Van Walt Ltd | Prestwick Lane | Grayswood | Haslemere | Surrey | GU27 2DU | Tel. 01428 661 660 | Fax. 01428 656 808 | www.vanwalt.com
+44 (0)1428 661 660
VAN WALT
Monitoring your needs
Gouge  & Peat Augers
MA159V8_16/01/2020_TD
Single Gouge Augers
04.01.01.30.N Single gouge auger, op. length 50 cm, Ø30 mm
04.01.03.30.N Single gouge auger, op. length 100 cm, Ø30 mm
04.01.03.30.V Single gouge auger, op. length 100 cm, heavy type with beating
head, diameter 30 mm. Ø30 mm
Single Gouge Auger Sets
04.01.SA Single gouge auger set, standard set for sampling in more or less soft
soils to a depth of 1 m.
04.01.SB Single gouge auger set, standard set for sampling in hard soils to a
depth of 1 m
Gouge Auger Bottom Parts
04.02.01.20.B Gouge auger, bottom part, op. length 50 cm, bay. Ø20mm
04.02.01.20.C Gouge auger, bottom part, op. length 50 cm, c.sc. Ø20mm
04.02.01.30.B Gouge auger, bottom part, op. length 50 cm, bay. Ø30mm
04.02.01.30.C Gouge auger, bottom part, op. length 50 cm, c.sc. Ø30mm
04.02.01.60.B Gouge auger, bottom part, op. length 50 cm, bay. Ø60 mm
04.02.01.60.C Gouge auger, bottom part, op. length 50 cm, c.sc. Ø60mm
04.02.03.20.B Gouge auger, bottom part, op. length 100 cm, bay. Ø20mm
04.02.03.20.C Gouge auger, bottom part, op. length 100 cm, c.sc. Ø20mm
04.02.03.30.B Gouge auger, bottom part, op. length 100 cm, bay. Ø30mm
04.02.03.30.C Gouge auger, bottom part, op. length 100 cm, c.sc. Ø30mm
04.02.03.60.B Gouge auger, bottom part, op. length 100 cm, bay. Ø60mm
04.02.03.60.C Gouge auger, bottom part, op. length 100 cm, c.sc. Ø60mm
04.02.05.30.C Gouge auger, bottom part, op. length 100 cm, with heavy design
auger body, c.sc. Ø30mm
Gouge Auger Sets